



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1Y56
District: District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43272827263 (*)
Contract Desc: Revetment System

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$188,335.07	100.00%
2	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$191,961.00	101.93%
3	VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$199,959.38	106.17%
4	MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$221,162.34	117.43%
5	FHEC LLC	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$249,704.42	132.59%
6	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$265,332.76	140.88%
7	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$567,157.50	301.14%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1Y56

District: District 1

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE,
MANATEE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 43272827263 (*)

Contract Descr: Revetment System

The work under this contract consists of Revetment System.

DEPARTMENTS ADVERTISED ESTIMATE IS \$244,500.00

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC		(3) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (BETTERMENT (MH								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVETMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		969.500 SY	194.26000	188,335.07	198.00000	191,961.00	206.25000	199,959.38
0001 BETTERMENT (MH) Section Totals:				\$188,335.07		\$191,961.00		\$199,959.38
Contract Grand Totals:				\$188,335.07		\$191,961.00		199,959.38



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1Y56

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(5) FHEC LLC		(6) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (BETTERMENT (MH								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVTMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		969.500 SY	228.12000	221,162.34	257.56000	249,704.42	273.68000	265,332.76
0001 BETTERMENT (MH) Section Totals:				\$221,162.34		\$249,704.42		\$265,332.76
Contract Grand Totals:				\$221,162.34		\$249,704.42		265,332.76



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1Y56

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (BETTERMENT (MH								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVTMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		969.500 SY	585.00000	567,157.50				
0001 BETTERMENT (MH) Section Totals:				\$567,157.50				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$567,157.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1Y56

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.